

Mitgliederservice

Gift membership in the Deutsches Museum

Becoming member in the Deutsches Museum: a special idea for a present.

Membership offers various advantages:

- Free admission to exhibitions and events organized by the Deutsches Museum on the Museumsinsel, at the Flugwerft Schleissheim, the Verkehrszentrum on the Theresienhöhe, the Deutsches Museum Bonn, the Deutsches Museum Nürnberg and at the locomotive museum Lokwelt Freilassing.
- The member is entitled to take along free of charge one adult, plus two children (or all own children) aged under 18.
- The museum magazine "Kultur & Technik" will be sent to the presentee free of additional charge.

Annual membership fees:

- The annual fee for the membership is currently \in 102.
- The membership year begins and ends with the calendar year. The full annual fee is due regardless of when you join.
- As a goodwill gesture, if you apply for a membership for the coming year before end of the current year and pay the annual fee immediately, your member card will be valid from 1 December onwards giving you one extra month of membership for free! The first issue of the magazine "Kultur & Technik" will be sent in the new year.
- Gift memberships in the Deutsches Museum can be for one calendar year or for an unlimited period of time. Unlimited memberships can be terminated in writing at any time, but not later than 31 October, with effect 31 December.

Conditions of use of the member card:

- Passes are valid only in combination with an official photo ID. Members will not be granted free admission without adequate proof of identity.
- If a member abuses the terms under which his / her member card has been issued for example, by handing it to an unentitled third party the Deutsches Museum reserves the right to confiscate the pass, and to cancel the membership immediately without refunding the remainder of the annual fee.
- Please inform the member service immediately in case of loss or defect of the member card, and also of name changes. Replacement will be provided for a fee of € 5.

Updated: 11/2022

Deutsches Museum von Meisterwerken der Naturwissenschaft und Technik, AdöR

Museumsinsel 1, 80538 München Postadresse: 80306 München Telefon 089/2179-310 Telefax 089/2179-99310 www.deutsches-museum.de Commerzbank IBAN: DE71 7004 0041 0227 7200 00 BIC: COBADEFFXXX

Gläubiger-Identifikationsnummer DE 56ZZZ 0000 0003 423

St. Nr. 143/241/10063 USt-IdNr. DE129523605

Erfüllungsort und Gerichtsstand ist München



I would like to give someone a gift membership in the Deutsches Museum

Please fill out clearly readable in blockletters.	
□ as a private individual: annual fee € 102	
I would like to support the Deutsches Museum with an ad □ One-time contribution €	
□ I was/am a member of the Deutsches Museum: mem	-
□ Send the free magazine "Kultur & Technik" (in Germa	
Length of membership: Unlimited, starting 	from calendar year
□ For one calendar ye	ear only, year
Your personal details (address for invoice and welcome	letter incl. member card):
🗆 Mrs 🗆 Mr 🗆 Mx	Date of birth*
First name*	Family name*
Street, house no.*	
PLZ (postcode), city*	
E-mail*	_ Tel.*
* Mandatory fields - please fill in	
Details of recipient:	
🗆 Mrs 🗆 Mr 🗆 Mx	Date of birth*
First name*	Family name*
Street, house no.*	
PLZ (postcode), city*	
E-mail	_ Tel
* Mandatory fields - please fill in	
Payment options (will be invoiced):	
\Box SEPA direct debit (requiring SEPA form) \Box	
	payment option

Data Privacy Policy: The Deutsche Museum von Meisterwerken der Naturwissenschaft und Technik (AdöR) collects the information in the membership application for the purpose of administration and fulfillment of statutory duties. The provided data are stored in the IT systems of the museum. Personal data are protected from the knowledge of third parties by appropriate technical and organizational measures. The assessment, processing and use of personal data takes place within the framework of data protection regulations. By specifying an e-mail address, part of the museum information will be sent electronically. Newsletter mailing can be cancelled anytime. I have read the above privacy policy and agree with my signature in the data processing operations.

I have read the supplementary sheet "Gift membership in the Deutsches Museum" and, with my signature, accept the provisions of use contained therein.

City, Date	Signature (Donor or authorised representative)
Fax: +49 (0)89 / 21 79 - 99310, E- the informati	nail, fax or e-mail to: Deutsches Museum, Mitgliederservice, 80306 München, mail: mitgliederinfo@deutsches-museum.de (You can also purchase a membership at on desk at the Deutsches Museum or any of its branch museums) seum von Meisterwerken der Naturwissenschaft und Technik, AdöR
For internal purposes:	
Ersatzausweis ausgestellt am	Museum, Name und Unterschrift MitarbeiterIn



Deutsches Museum Mitgliederservice 80306 München

SEPA direct debit (for German / EU bank accounts only)

Payee ID number: DE56ZZZ0000003423 Client reference number = membership no. (provided with invoice)

Hereby I authorize the Deutsches Museum to debit the membership fees from my account when due and instruct my bank to honour the direct debit orders drawn on my account by the Deutsches Museum. Note: I can demand reimbursement of the amount within a period of eight weeks, beginning on the day on which it is debited, subject to the terms and conditions agreed with my bank.

annual fees for m	nembership no. (if known)
additional donat	ion amounting to
First name	
Family name	
Street, house no.	
PLZ (postcode), city	
Tel.	
E-mail	
IBAN	DE
BIC	
Bank	
Account holder	

Note on data privacy:

The SEPA direct debit mandate and the required information are voluntary. Your communicated data will be used exclusively to handle the payments.

City, Date

Signature of account holder

Please return by regular mail, fax or e-mail to: Deutsches Museum, Mitgliederservice, 80306 München Fax: +49 (0)89/2179-99310, E-mail: mitgliederinfo@deutsches-museum.de Deutsches Museum von Meisterwerken der Naturwissenschaft und Technik, AdöR